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Standings NQHA Performance Champion 2007 - Open 

Paard Eigenaar AQHA ID Sire 

S
ilv

e
r R

a
n

c
h

 C
o

n
te

s
t 

T
R

 R
a
n

c
h

 5
-2

0
 

N
Q

H
A

 S
u

m
m

e
r M

e
e
tin

g
 

T
R

 R
a
n

c
h

 7
-2

9
 

N
Q

H
A

 O
ra

n
je

h
a
l S

h
o

w
 

C
irc

u
it P

o
in

ts
 T

o
ta

l 

Rodders Hot Jazz Ginny Rozema 4353332 Justa Tad Rad 15   19 12   46 

So Like Oh So Brigitte Drost-Pot 4209559 Im So Brio 11   18 7   36 

Magic Power Special Sylva van der Wal – Starreveld 3340017 Fritz Power     14 11   25 

Technical Reflex Theo en Cahty de Leeuw 4388339 With Technique 17   5     22 

A Diversified Zippo Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel – Huinink 4390121 Finalized Te   1 7 10   18 

Sandys General Kato Sylva van der Wal – Starreveld 4450713 General Golden Boy 10   7     17 

Chips Te N Zip Theo en Cathy de Leeuw 4327315 Leaguers Lil Chip 7   9     16 

Simply Sweet Babe Jos M.M. Rietjens 3403293 Zippabull   6   6   12 

Pinocchio Pie Chantal Logchies 3189505 Par Reader 5   7     12 

Sophistica Tad Sis Marjolein Hulskers 4214870 Justa Tad Rad 6   6     12 

Hotrodding Red Tad Karin van Bekkum 4453614 Justa Tad Rad 1 10       11 

GL Flit Bars Bonanza Diana Konstantakis 4016996 Tivio Jess Flit Bar   7   3   10 

Classical Technique Willem Schollaardt 4600004 With Technique   5 5     10 

Radical Pacer Conny Hilbolling - v. Zanten 4288976 Justa Tad Rad   4   2   6 

Im The Reddiater Karin van Bekkum 4543963 Im So Brio     3 3   6 

Blacks Conas Jessie Ruth Swart 4124415 Cona Beau     3 3   6 
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Standings NQHA Performance Champion 2007 – Amateur 

Paard Ruiter AQHA ID Sire 
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Simply Sweet Babe Jos M.M. Rietjens 3403293 Zippabull   23 9 13   45 

A Diversified Zippo Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel – Huinink 4390121 Finalized Te 8 12 8 12   40 

Rodders Hot Jazz Ginny Rozema 4353332 Justa Tad Rad 17   13 7   37 

Zippos Diversified Bert L.N.W. Strik 4190837 Finalized Te 12   14 7   33 

Pinocchio Pie Chantal Logchies 3189505 Par Reader 11   7 13   31 

Haidas Kay Dee Flash Mat Rongen       17   9   26 

Sophistica Tad Sis Marjolein Hulskers 4214870 Justa Tad Rad 17   3     20 

Oaky O Lea Evert van Zanten 3521578 MR Freckles O Lena 9 7       16 

FW Trendy Thrill Jaco van der Laan  4027463 FW Keen Cadet     3 11   14 

GL Flit Bars Bonanza Diana Konstantakis 4016996 Tivio Jess Flit Bars   8   3   11 

Zippers Pride Lu Rianne de Kroon 4318314 Zippers Pride Earl 5   2     7 

Lawmans Quincy Jolanda Brummans       3   4   7 
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Standings NQHA Performance Champion 2007 - Novice Amateur 

Paard Ruiter AQHA ID Sire 
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Sophistica Tad Sis Marjolein Hulskers 4214870 Justa Tad Rad 15 9   24 

AH Jack Daniels Ingeborg van der A-Zuurveen 3435761 Hollywood Cody Jac   11   11 

FW Trendy Thrill Jaco van der Laan  4027463 FW Keen Cadet 12     12 

Its Pine Playboy Alison Bucknell 4574521 Colonels Luxury 9     9 

A Diversified Zippo Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel – Huinink 4390121 Finalized Te 9     9 

Radical M Tad Cher Sjouke Zijlstra 4501513 Justa Tad Rad 7     7 

Zippos Diversified Bert L.N.W. Strik 4190837 Finalized Te 6     6 

BR Jae Bar Doll Sarah Alberda 3195865 Jae Bar Fox 2 4   6 

Dandy Clark Carolien Kernkamp 4268729 Bar S Docs Solution 5     5 

Seekers Candy Babe Jacqueline de Graaff 3094040 Seeker Bart Bar   5   5 

Mafors Hupertension Dion T. Marbus 3459696 Enterprise Chex 4     4 

Dudes Lucky Award Pim de Lange 3349507 Zippo A Ward   4   4 

Hickies Second Jewel Erika Nijboer 4368308 Hickies Best Bet   3   3 

Lynx Next Step Diana Zwart 3999059 Hes A Steppin Jac 3     3 

Rad Like Tad Erdal H. Atcetir 3898720 Justa Tad Rad 3     3 

Maya Te Riffic Bar Caroline Schoneveld  3415891 Te Riffic Dan   2   2 

Swiss Chocolate Lady Marjolein Hulskers 3933685 Leaguers Lil Chip   2   2 

Zippers Pride Lu Rianne de Kroon 4318314 Zippers Pride Earl 2     2 

Swiss Chocolate Lady Cor Telleman 3933685 Leaguers Lil Chip   1   1 
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Standings NQHA Performance Champion 2007 –  
Youth 

Paard Ruiter AQHA ID Sire 
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A Radical Intention Laura van der Weide X0624847 Justa Tad Rad 25 27   52 

Maxis Pride Leanne Barendregt 3674308 Solanos Banjoe 11 18   29 

Typical Blue Lisley Drubbel 3469772 Docs Hickory Boy 16 12   28 

Cascadian Quasar Kim Roemers 3354703 Sir Quincy Boy 14 11   25 

Shesa Radical Red Carmen Gerritsen 4278900 Justa Tad Rad   24   24 

Mito Brio Star Els Klaassen 4322368 Brio Glow Bars 9 11   20 

Ace of Duchess Miene J.W. Duits 4193983 Our Colonel Hickory 6 11   17 

Triangles Zip Michelle E.C.M. Linssen 4254431 Zippo A Ward   17   17 

Sheza Goo Goo Saskia van Dorp 3722845 Great Retake   6   6 

Liberty King Tee Samantha M.E.H. Duits 3691189 Teedona Step 4 2   6 
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Standings NQHA Performance Champion 2007 –  
NQHA Walk & Jog 

Paard Ruiter 
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The Black Stallion Regina Gerrits 2     2 

Sheza Goo Goo Marjoleine van Dorp 1 1   2 

Light Chic Obillie Katie Broens 2     2 

Haidas Storm Mildred Hippolyte   2   2 

Generals Fairy Star Ina Maris-Bijker   1   1 

 

Standings NQHA Performance Champion 2007 – Reining 

aard Eigenaar AQHA ID Sire 
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Pinocchio Pie Chantal Logies 3189505 Par Reader 16   16 13     45 

Oaky O Lea Evert van Zanten 3521578 Mr Freckles O Lena 9 21         30 

Haidas Kay Dee Flash Mat Rongen 3839160     17   9     26 

 


